
Term Dates.... 

Office News... 

Children’s Curriculum & Educational Visit– if you wish to know 

more details about it, please check Class Dojo. 

After School Clubs - There are still some spaces available , please 

register on Arbor to reserve a place if you are interested.  

Updating –If there is any changed of your personal  data, please 

update on Arbor or contact school office. 

Weekly Percentage of Attendance:  9thSep  ~13thSep               

                    Weekly Winner                                                                                               

                       Year 5 

  

                               

 

                   

Wed 25th Sep Celebration Assembly 

Thurs 26th Sep     MacMillan Coffee Morning 

Fri 27th Sep European Day of Languages  

Tue 15th Oct Flu Immunisations —Reception & Year 6 

Wed 23rd Oct Harvest Festival 

Fri 25th Oct Last Day of Term  

Autumn Term 2024 
Term starts: Wednesday 4 September  

Half Term: Monday 28 October to Friday 01 November 2024 

Term ends: Friday 20 December 2024 

Nursery  95.83 % 

Reception  93.25  % 

Year 1  96.15 % 

Year 2  97.32 % 

Year 3  99.23 % 

Year 4  96.55 % 

Year 5  100 % 

Year 6  91.57 % 


